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Anlage
Roisdorfer Weg 4, 53121 Bonn
G 0228-665060 info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Roisdorfer Weg 4, 53121 Bonn
info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Clasen, Robert
T 0228-649318 robert.clasen@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schmidt-Brekenfeld, Ulfert
T 0170 3164661 info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de
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Herren (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Niklas Schulz

m 015204444124, niklasschulz90@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Cieslik, Christoph
Sulzbach, Alexander
Borna, Benjamin
Laufs, David Alexander
Klesse, Lars
Thoma, Timo
Schulz, Niklas
Meurer, Marcel
Quasigroch, Walther
10 Appelius, Helge

11 Brudzewski, Pawel
12 Cay, Cevdat
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ID-Nr.

18950823
17950057
18704304
19001173
19705923
19704128
19051180
17402528
17202186
17104456
17161097
17452715

LK

LK13,0
LK11,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK18,0
LK16,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
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